

Bend Your life in Style at Birla Estates Malabar hill, Mumbai



Mumbai, Maharashtra May 3, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Birla Estates, the real estate arm of the Birla Group, has launched its latest project - Birla Estates Malabar Hill. Birla Estates Malabar Hill is a green haven that offers a unique blend of modern amenities and natural surroundings, designed to provide a peaceful and healthy living experience.

Spread across 21 acres of land, <u>Birla Estates Malabar Hill</u> offers a range of residential units, including 2 to 4 BHK apartments, all designed to cater to the evolving needs of modern homebuyers. The



apartments are equipped with world-class amenities and facilities, such as a swimming pool, gymnasium, clubhouse, and landscaped gardens.

Birla Estates Malabar Hill rapidly developing locality that offers excellent connectivity to major business districts, shopping centers, and entertainment destinations, making it an ideal choice for homebuyers looking for a prime location. is located in a serene and tranquil neighborhood, surrounded by lush greenery, providing a much-needed respite from the hustle and bustle of city life.

Birla Estates is committed to sustainability and has incorporated several eco-friendly features, such as rainwater harvesting, solar power generation, and waste management systems. The project has been designed to minimize the environmental impact and promote sustainable living.

About Birla Estates:

Birla Estates is the real estate arm of the Birla Group, one of India's leading business conglomerates. The company is committed to delivering world-class residential and commercial projects that cater to the evolving needs of homebuyers and investors. With a strong focus on quality, innovation, and sustainability, Birla Estates is poised to become a leading player in the Indian real estate market.

For more information on Birla Estates Malabar Hill, please visit the company's website.

Contact: Birla Estates Malabar Hill Address: Mumbai, Maharashtra Email: birlaestatemalabarhill@gmail.com Website: <u>https://birlaestatesmalabarhill.com/</u>

Media Contact

Birla Estates Malabar Hill

birlaestatemalabarhill@gmail.com

Source : Birla Estates Malabar Hill

See on IssueWire